Forsan Independent School District ORDER OF ELECTION FOR OTHER POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS

An election is hereby order	ed to be held on		1, 2021 ate)		for the purpose of	:	
Applications for a place on (A deadline is required to be							
Early voting by personal ap	pearance will be co	onducted	l each we	ekday at			
Howard County Courthou	se, 300 S. Main St.,	, Big Sp	ring, TX	79720			
		(lo	cation)				
between the hours of 8:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m. be			ginning on		April 19, 2021		
and ending onA	April 27, 2021				(date)		
	(date)	· · · · ·					
Applications for ballot by 1	nail shall be mailed	l to:					
Jodi Duck							
	arly Voting Clerk)						
PO Box 10	069						
(Address)		_					
Big Spring	[79721				
(City)			(Zip C	ode)			
April 20, 2021 (date) Additional early voting will	I be held as follows	s:					
Location			Date			Hours	
00 S. Main St., Big Spring, TX 79720			April 26, 2021		7:00 A	7:00 A - 7:00 P	
300 S. Main St., Big Spring, TX 79720			April 27, 2021		7:00 A - 7:00 P		
	Issued th	 nis the	11th	_ day of _	January	, 20	21
Member Signatu	re			. <u>//b</u> -	of Presiding O	fficer	
Krust Flore	**		Y	reger	<u>uolil i</u>	<u>\</u>	
Member Mell	•		C	Memb	Eur t	_	
Member O San	^			Memb	er		
Member				Memb	er		

Instruction Note: A copy of this election order must be delivered to the County Clerk/Elections Administrator and Voter Registrar not later than 60 days before election day.